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Women / HS
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA
Chase Brock144 9.600 9.550 9.7009.600 38.450Denmark HS1 
Elena Arenas197 9.750 9.600 9.6009.100 38.050North Oconee HS2 
Sarah Wilson149 9.375 9.000 9.8259.700 37.900Denmark HS3 
Cyrena Whalen113 9.575 9.350 9.1509.450 37.525Buford HS4 
Madelynn Crow230 9.425 9.250 9.1509.450 37.275Pike HS5 
Emma Pachuta210 8.950 8.900 8.7509.550 36.150Oconee HS6 
Journey Gurley180 9.325 8.950 9.5508.250 36.075Madison HS7 
Kelsey Schulman110 8.975 9.150 8.8509.050 36.025Buford HS8 
Sidney Butler248 9.150 8.650 8.9258.850 35.575Union Grove HS9 
Peyton Townsend288 9.050 8.500 9.1508.200 34.900Westminster HS10 
Emma Gregory209 8.150 8.950 8.7009.000 34.800Oconee HS11 
Madyline Smith220 8.550 8.400 8.1508.550 33.650Ola HS12 
Rebekah Smith103 9.300 8.300 7.9007.900 33.400Bremen HS13 
Caroline Carter128 8.625 8.000 8.4508.200 33.275Carrollton HS14 
Isabella Mathis249 9.000 7.950 7.9008.250 33.100Villa Rica HS15 
Maggie Jenkins223 8.525 7.550 8.2258.400 32.700Pace Academy16 
Amber Carstensen212 8.500 7.500 8.3758.250 32.625Ola HS17 
Haedyn Dinino214 8.400 7.900 7.5508.450 32.300Ola HS18 
Jill Rawls226 8.500 7.450 8.0007.900 31.850Pace Academy19 
Kali Smith254 8.550 7.700 7.7507.650 31.650Villa Rica HS20 
Hayler Cavinder221 8.250 7.800 7.5508.000 31.600Pace Academy21 
Gabbie Willingham137 8.575 7.150 8.0257.500 31.250Carrollton HS22 
Ashlyn Baker252 8.525 7.350 7.8007.550 31.225Villa Rica HS23 
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